FRRON AP ]

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

USA

Elkhart, IN 46515

Sales ID S0538747

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:
SERIAL NO
VINNO.:

LEGACY SR
LSA38C-340
LSZ010497
4UZACJFC8BKCLL3112

SHPETO RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
ADDRESS: | 5411S1-35W
iy Aot ALVARADO, TX 76009
‘ USA

NATIVE-IC

SILVER BLADE
4036-1

361

RVIA

FREIGHT
TOLLS

$0.00

$0.00
$3,204.00
$2,233.50
$163.50
$1,592.00
$37.00

. oment Installed By Manufacturer
NATIVE CHERRY CABINETRY-ISLAND CREAM - 1.00
INTERIOR
SILVER BLADE EXTERIOR PAINT 1,00
FRONT BED LIFT IN COCKPIT 1.00
STACKABLE WASHER & DRYER 1,00
RVIA ADVERTISING SEAL 1,00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
TOLLS 1.00

- Base Price ~ Options | Suggested Retail
$257,907.00 $7,230.00 $265,137.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES

AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



