Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

FFR02199462-

Sales ID S0538747

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO.:

LEGACY SR

LSA38C-340

LSZ010497

4UZACJFC8KCLL3112

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
NATIVE-IC	NATIVE CHERRY CABINETRY-ISLAND CREAM INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00		
SILVER BLADE	SILVER BLADE EXTERIOR PAINT	1.00	\$0.00		
4036-1	FRONT BED LIFT IN COCKPIT	1.00	\$3,204.00		
361	STACKABLE WASHER & DRYER	1.00	\$2,233.50		
RVIA	RVIA ADVERTISING SEAL	1.00	\$163.50		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,592.00		
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$257,907.00	\$7,230.00	\$265,137.00	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.